

CS 387/25

DEEPIKA AND ANR Vs. RADHA VERMA AND ORS

27.11.2025

Present: None.

PF not filed. One more opportunity granted.

List on 16.02.2026.

Aashish Gupta
DJ-01/NE/KKD/DELHI
27.11.2025